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1. @arrr,r,rus Opararnuon
2.VIwr' orrrecrBo Casr Xrrrxrrdaesnq

3. [na poxreHr{e 05.03.1983

F]

gJ

4. Ilpeauayullfi gorcyrrenr o6 o6pasonauuu
17.06.2006r.

AHruroM OAB,.Ilb 0503315, Aara Bbrlaqr

5. Bcrynure.rbHr,re ucrrbrraHl{fl co6ecenoBaHne

6. rrocrynu,r( u's 
AK \en'nt <<If.ot<uue/fi2gffr:*^"' u"^" *u*"t

)-r

Rr
7. Orcouvu.n(a, ArcaAeuur <<Korcrue>t20?4f""'-'"'"'-'

(HAWeHOAqHUe

Arca.qeprus
8. .{ono;rnure,rr,uaa uHQopuaqur abtcwe20

<<Korcme>>

Bng nparcurrcu
K-eo

KPEAIITOB

OrIeHrca

OYKBEHHAfl B OAJIJIAX s o/o TPaA.

Ile,qammcrunpm 10.00 B+ J.JJ 89 4 (xoo.)

IIpoBrcA@eEutrpffi 6.00 B+ 85 4 (xoo.)

IlDeaEuurowu nDamp 2.00 B 300 82 4 (*on \

9. IlpoQeccnouiurbHas npaKrr{Ka

10. [,[rorosag arrecraurlr

11. Brrno.nHeur{e rl 3arrlrrra .{uuounoft pa6orbl

12. O6uee qrrcrro KpeArrron / r<o.nu.recrno rcpequror ECTS 156-00 t24s
13. Cpe4nersreruenHas ouenra (GPA) 2.93

14. Peruenueu rAK
(npororon Nr 96 or r, 24; HK)Hfr 20 14 r.)
[pxcyx(AeHa aKaAeM[tlecKaf crerreHb: 6aRanaBp

IIO CTEII?IAJIbHOCTI4 5B0l 0sdu"q66iji5riiiftffifr' ny.,rbrypa il cropr',
o6pa:ona:re.uruau [pofpaMMa

c [pucBoeHn erra r<na,ruQuraqar.r 6ana.nanp o6pa3oBaH[r

.{aHuufi AurrJroM Aaer npaBo rrpoQeccrroH:rJrbnofi AeqrerbHocrrr B coorBercrBrrrr
c ypoBHeM Bbrcrllero II [ocJreBy3oBcKofo odpa:onanur Pecny6;rnKu Ka3axcraH

yue1uozo zaeedam)

Konureray

(zopod )

TIPI4JIOXEHIIE
K AI,IIJIOMy

(rpaucrcpurrr)

J\b xB-E.r\rb oso6239

04.07.2014 r.
(dama eoiauu)

1198

(pe ac mp a 4 u oxu at i uou ep)

Percrop

,{enan Qar<y.urrera

j-li

)'r

-

i

=t-l

Fl

ltl

Ilanuenonanne nrrcurrIrJII{H
rocyAapcTBeHHbrx 3K3aMeHoB

Axqaaltixrccl

(duLtoilHoro npoekna basond) L1u duccepna4uu)

Telra Ann;rouuoro [poeKTa
(pa6oru) uJrrr Arrcceprarlrr

K-so
KpeAuToB

Ouenxa

OVKBEHHAq B OAJIJIAX s o/o TPaA.

Mem.utr€ Texmmr rro.4aqrl s trprnrrrrre Mrqa 2.00 B 3.00 82 4 (xop.)
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Bcero rcpegnros / Koruqecrno rcpeAuror ECTS BZ 1207
Cpeqxen:neurennar oqenna (GPA) 
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15. 3a npervu o6yueuna nry.ru,r(a) u cAar(a) sK3aMerrbr rro cneAyrorunM AlrcqurrnrrnaM:

J\b
KoA

Ar{cql|II-
JIIIHbI

Hanuenonanue
NUCqIINJII'H

K-eo
KpeAuToB

Ouenrca

l+l

w

Fi

-=
!.l

IF
t

OVKBEHIIAf, n 6ar,rax s o/o TpaA.

1 J 4 5 o I
I

J

)
6

7
8
9
10

ll
t2
l3
t4

l)

l6
l7
l8

19
20
2l
22
z5

25
26
27
28
29
30
3l
32
JJ
J+
Jf
36
3 t- '--

38

39
40
4l
42
43
44
45
46

K@) Ya 1104
Inf I 105
Fil I 102

Sots ll09
MPIS I3O2

]FFTPPIS I3I4

oP 1ll2
oBZh l106
BFKS 1202

SPKNPIS 1312

IYa 1(2) 1103
TMFK S 3207
VOPI VS 2305
JPSP IVS 4307

SSDIS 2309

oET 1111
Pol 1102

FOFVVS 3221

EuR2106
sM 3210

MFKS 3213
vPP 1203

PRCh 1203
TMIVS 1309

Ped2201
VFShG 2208

Sam 1202

LAt214
Gim 2215

)P PFKS 2202
FPIV 2315
oT 1110

)K@) Ya220l
POIYa2202

EP 2214
oPPFkS 1216' LS i2"2 '
TTPIVS 2306

MPFKS 2202
Vol 1213

Bas 1214
TMVR 2306

P12203
rFkos 3213

JPM IVS 2313
,PTMIVS 4308

IK l10l

Ka.saxcrnfi (pyccmfi ) raux
I{xr[opuamxa
@uoco$nr
Cowoaorux
Mero.@€ up€noAaBarur nr6pamoro rllga cuopra.
Corcpuexcrrorarue Qyna4lonarnxof, , $xsmecxofi u
ramsqecxoft noarorosru n nr6paunofi cnergann3aryn
Ocnosx rpam
Ocnosu 6e3onacxocrn xmneaerrerbfiocm
Enoxmru tlrl.ruecrofi rynlTypx r cnogm
Corepmeucmorarue rutauqnBauxr, Komporr EayqHUx nolpaoaoB j

r ur6paxxofi cneuuamBaqrur
I4xocrpaunHi mHx
Teopu x uero.onaQrcrvecxoi xymrypu
Bospacrme oco6emocm no,uoloBru r ng6pamox rsre cnopra
Vnpauerue npoueccou cnopmrsofi ao.qrtymsxn a ns6pamou
BrIe cnopra
CorepmescrBoBagxe copeaaonanensxof, trerreJrbn(rcTr B

ns6pamof, cueunaml:arqru
Ocnogu sxonoum@xofi reoprur
Ilo.mronorur
Onsuororn recrue ocxoru Qtsruecxoro Bocmrautr u BuIoB
cnopm
3xononrx u ycrof,urBoe pa3Bnrrre
CnopmeHar ue,ryrgma
Mene,4rorem tlusn,recrofi rynrrypx tr c[opra
Bre4eme a ne4arowecKyro npoQeccnro
Ilcuxo:rornr a paaBmre qeJroBeKa

Teopu u uvroAxxa ls6pamrom ntrAa cnopra
fleaarorrra
Boapacmar r[nsnorom n KoJrbuaf, rrtreHa
Cauonogxanne
Jlerxar aurgmxa
hugacmka .

O6qa.r ne,qaronoo, negaronxa <|rrsmecxofi xynbrypEt rr ctropra
Ortrqecxar norromBxit B rs6parutorr{ ru,qe cnopm
Oxpaxa rpyaa
flpo<feccuonanrnufi xa:axcrufi (pyccKrfi ) rrlm
flpoQecclouarnxoopnermlpoaauuui rnoc4ruuufi r:aux
Sruoneaarornxa
O6qar ncrotonom, ncnxonorur Qurnecxoi rynrrypu r cr:c:ns .

6.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
2.N
2.00
3.00

3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
2.N
2.00

3.00
2.N
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.N
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

B.
B-
B
B.
B-

B+
B

B+
B

B
B.
B-
B

B+

B.
B.
B

B
B.
B
B
B
B
B-
B.
B
B

B+
B-
B-
B-
B
B.
B-
B
B

2.67
2.67
3.00
2.67
2.67

J.JJ

3.00
J.JJ

3.00

3.00
2.67
2.67
3.00

J.JJ

2.67
2.67
3.00

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.67
2.67
3.00
3.00
J.JJ
2.67
2.67
2.67
3.00
z-o I
2.67
3.00
3.00

77
79
83

78
75

89
80
89
8l

80
/)
75
84

87

77
78
83

83,
78
84
82
80
82
78
77
83

84
87
78'
79
75
80
75
78
80
80

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)

4 (xop.)

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop )

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)

CorepuexcraoaaxHe rexsrtqecxo-TaKTruecxofi no,qroroBm B
rs6pannou snae cnogra
Mvm4rra npeno.qaramr tlnamecxoi KyETypH tr clopra
Bolei6or c ugro,qmofi trpetro.[aBaHrn
Bacxgr6or c ucrc,qtr(ofi npeflo,[aBafl tr
Teopu n uero4ura rocnHrarelrnofi pa6oro
flnasaHre c ucro,4{Kofi [penoAaBamt
Hcropur r[rlrmecxoft rylrrypu, oruunafi ctcrft cnopr
Cnopnruro-neAaroruqecKo€ MasrepgrBo r us6pamou.rttre cnopra
Corepmexcreoeanue npo$eccuoualbHo-TpeHepcroro MacrepsrBa B
ua6pannox nue cnopra
Llcropxe Kaarcraxa (f 3)

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

B.
B+
B
B.
B
B
B-
B-

B+
B-

2.67
J-JJ

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00
2.67
2.67

J.JJ
2.67

77
88
80
78
84
83
77
75

85

78

4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)
4 (xop.)

4 (xop.)
4 (xop )
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1. Teri Opara.lrnuon

2. Arrr. erecinin aru Carr Xrr.nrcsr6aesn.r

3. Tyrau nyni n< nl toea
4. Biri*ti Typ:rrrbl arrIbIHFbI Iqyxar AHnroM OAE, J{b 0503315, 6epinreH rcyHi l7-06-2006

Hevipi, 6epLveA ryBi)

5. Tycy cbruaKTapbr ar{riuerecy

6. Ty.ti <<Kercure>> arcaAeunrcrr, 2tdtil-t" """" 
u'o'""'t" Fi

N7. Eiripai <<Kercrue>> amaAeMrrflcBr ,2014!""' ^t** ***t
(xoeapat

<<Itorme>>
,KOO, 6imipe xbL1u.)

8. (ocuulra aKrrapar ot9)

AraaenrnscH

tYl

O

3J.
<.i

fYl

U

F

-
|a

opuwuu4 amayu)

(ryala)

AI{TIJIOMFA
KOCbIMIIIA
(rpaucrcpurrr)

Ilb )KB-E Jr! oso623e

=
o

v:

9J10. (oprrrrrngbr arrecrarray

11. Annnou tqMbrcbrH opbrHAay xroEe Kopfay Percrop

12. Xa;rnr,r KpeAr{T cauu / ECTS KpeArrr caHr,r t56.OO | 245

13. Oprama eaneu,qi 6ara (GPA) '- 2.93

14. MAK [IETIIMIMEH

(zol4 x.u24 , uaycuu Ns xarraua)

oilrM oaF,qapnaMacbr

Ei.niu 6epy 6ara.nanpn ' orJnKTlJrln oepuul
58010800 ",{ene rubtHbrKrbrpy xeue crroprrr MAMAH]IbITbI OOI{bIHMA

Sara.nanp ana,qeurrflJtbtK Aapexeci 6epiui
(axaduww4 t tuowu dapexeci)

Ocrr Ann.roM (a3aKcrau Pecry6.rnnacbrHbrrl )Korapbr xoHe rrcorapbr o(y
opHbrHaH xefiinri 6i.niu aeqrefiine cefixec Kocior Kbr3Mer eryre (y(brX 6epeAi

(6epinzarcpi)

1198

@arcy.nrrer AeKaHbr

\2A

3

o

96

9. Kaciurin [paKTrrKa

llparrur<anrrq rypi
Kpeaur
CAHbI

Eara

oprnTrK 6arArrK "A_
6en

AOCTYpJIr

Ileaamrsxarrux raxior6e 10.00 B+ J-JJ 89 4 (xaacu)

Oxaipicrir rexipl6e 6.00 B+ J.JJ 85 4 (xaxcu)

lle,qaroflilcaJu( npaKrtro 2.00 B 3.00 82 4 (mcu)

Keruueray

04.07.2014

(mipKey Heilipi)

w

Melr.rene:rrir eMTrrxaH
TarrcbrparbrH nan.qepgirl arayrr

Kpegnr
CAHI'I

Eara

oprrrTrK 6a.nArrr( "_
6en

AacrYpJil

(praxcran raprnr 3.00 B. 2.67 78 4 (macu)

Mauar*lr1 6ofir1ma xeuegli egrffiaf, 1.00 B ' 2.67 76 4 (xa(o6r)

.l[nn.nolr xo6acrrnrrq
(xyur,rcrrnrrq) xeuece

Ancceprarlrrfl nrrq rarqr,rprr6u

Kpeaur
CAHbI

Eara

oprrrTrK 6a.rrAuK "_
6en

Aosry?m

Omrru6acmm rom6env ?0n R 2m

Kenge
AKAAEMHNCb.



15. Orcy yaKbrTbrHAa UrrnaAai neuAepai ol(brAbr xaHe eMTIIXAH TaIICbIpabI:

Plc
J\!

IIaR rcorur rlax aravrr
Kpeanr

CAHbI

Eara

apinrir 6anasrK o/o - 6err .uecryp.ni

4 o 7 8

I I K(R) Ya 1l0a

2 | Infllos
3 | Fil ll02
4 | Ale ll09
5 | MPIS 1302

6 I SFFTPPIS

| 1314

7 | I3I lll2
8 I OBzh 1106

9 | BFKS 1202

lo I SPKMTS

I r3r2
ll I IYa l(2) 1103

12 I TMFK S

I tzot
13 | voPrvs

| 230s
t4 | r.rPSP IvS

| 4307

15 | SSDrS2309

16 | Orrrrrr
r7 | Saya 1102

l8 | FOFVVS

| 3221
le lEUR2I0620 I SM32l0
2r I MFKS 3213

22 | PMK 12oe

23 | PAD 1203

24 | TMrVS 1309

2s I Ped220l
26 I vFShG2208

27 | OOr 1202

28 | LAr2t4
29 I Gin 22ls
30 | oPPFKS

| 2202
3! | F.DI\./ ,-11:

32 | Or lllo
33 | PK@) Ya

| 2201
34 | KBShr2202
35 | EP22t4
36 I OPPFkS

I 1216
37 | LS 1212

38 
| 
rrPrvs 2306

I39 | MPFKS2202
40 | vol l2l3
4l I Bas l2l4
42 lTZhrA230643 | P12203

44 | rFkOS 3213

45 I SPMIVS

I 23t3
46 | SPrMrvS

| 4308
47 I rK ll0l

(Barq (opxo) rini
fu$opuarnca
Drnoco$ne
)rcyMgnaHy
farlqan anrrnrax cnoprrypix orgffy e.qicreueci

faqaan aJrax uaMiuAafirFrpyaa $yxregonal$l, r[n:nrcaru4 xene

exrmorux laicrnauru mq xerin qipyi

$porr Herisaepi

)uip rayinciaairi xeris,qePi

{ene rep6neci xexe cnopr 6uo:mrnacx
I'aruan unan MaMaruilr.Flpyaa xocnapnay4Ju, 6aruuayrurn,
u.mrun :eprreynepaiq xeritripyi
IereJr riri
lete mHrsrKrupy reopnrcu uen aaicreveci

fasaatr aJrbrmaH cnopr rypiuaeri aafiuu*ucruq ,Noc

peroedxrepi
Iaq.[aFaH cnopr rypinen cnopmu xarrrrry npoqecig 6acKapy

Iaruan a.nran nauaxaanaupyla cafinc ic-spexeriniu xerin4pyl
)xonourrcarxrq reopm neris,qepi

3agcarraxy

{exe rep6reci uex cnopt ryprepiniq <}usxo.nornrnrr neriaaepi

Sxonorne xexe rpal<ru,uaMy
Cuoprmr{ uegurExa

[eue rap6re xene cnopr uexe.omremi

lleaaromrcamrr( uauarnuca xipicne

llcnororur xoRe arau aalryH
IanaanraH cnogr rypinit reopucu ues eaisreueci

lle.uamnao
Xac epemedx QrctroJlomtcbt r(eHe MeKTetr rtrrtrexactl

Orix-esi raxy
Xerrit ailernca
fruEacrln€
)Karnu neAarorxxa, aeHe mtrKrupy xeHe cnopr neaarorgKacbl

Tl-;ur,;: c;oi;r r)?i.;aeri aq'l ,qup,lltra,
Eq6ex $yincigAiri
Kaci6u xa:ax (opuc) ri.ni

Keci6n 6arurram*au urerer rini
Snroueaaronrra
Xa;rrrcr norxoronn, AeHe mnllrobtpy MeH ctropr nclo(onomtcbl

IIIaqrs cnopr orcrry oatcreu€ci

TarqaJran cnopr rypirge rexr{nKa-TaKTHXiuhI( rafirrn,[blKrhlr{
xerhaipiryi
,{eHe uunurrupy xoHe cnopr orgrry saicreveci

Bonefi 6or ororry alicreueci
Eacxgr6on o(srry aaiqeueci
Tap6le rqrrucumHHn reopmcH Men edcreueci
Xy:y orgfry aricrcueci

,{ene mmrqrHpy MeH cnopr rypnepixia mplm
TaH.4arFaH cnogr rl?ixae cnoprrur-neaaromxa;rux rue6epnir

Tanaamas cnopr rypiHle roci6n-6anxeplix me6ep.rrirrix xerinyi

Kagaxcran TaprxEI (ME)

6.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
6.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00

3.@
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

2.67
2.67
3.00
2.67
2.67

3.33
3.00
3.33
3.00

3.00
2.67

2.67

3.00

J.JJ

2.67
2.67
3.00

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.67
2.67
3.00
3.00
3.33
2.67

2.67
2.67
3.00

2.67
2.67
3.00

3.00
3.00

2.67
J.JJ

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00

2..67

2.67

J.JJ

2.67

77
79
83
78
IJ

B-
B-
B
B-
B-

B+
B
B+
B

B
B-

B-

B

B+
B-
B-
B

B
B-
B
B
B
B
B-
B-
B
B

B+
B-

B-
lj-
B

B-
B-
B

B
B

B-
B+
B
B-
B
B
B-

B-

B+
B-

89
80
89
8l

80
75

75

84

87
77
78
83

83
78
84
82
80
82
78
77
83

u
87
78

80
84

79
75
80

75

78
80

77
88
80
78
u
83
77

75

85
78

3.00
3.00

(raxcx)
(xaxcH)
(:mr<cH)

(mrcr)
(xaxcH)

Qxa(cu)
(xrascr)
(xoxcx)
(xcarcu)

(xaxcu)
(xaacu)

(xaxcu)

(xa(cu)

(xarcr)
(xarcu)
(xa(cH)
(xexcu)

(xaxcu)
(xar<cu)

(xarqcH)

(xarcu)
(xaxcu)
(xaxcH)
(xarcu)
(xa(cu)
OKa(cbl)
(xcarcu)
(xcaxcu)

(xarcH)

(xrucrr)
(xa{cb0
(xoxcu)

(xcaxcu)

(raxcH)
(rcaxcu)

(xaxcu)
(xoxcu)

(xaxcH)

' (raxcu)
| (xa(cH)
| (xaxcH)
| (xaacu)
| (xaxcu)
| (xaxcx)

| (xaxcu)

I (xcaxcu)

I (xarcu)

fn

,A

U

<.t.
?.i

(t

-
U

t.t

F-

Eap;rux KpeArrr / ECTS KpeArlr carrbl

Opraura orureMAi 6ara (GPA)
r32 | 207

2.88
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l. Last Name Orazalimov

2. First Name. Patronvmic Sayat

2

i(name of

Kokshetau
|-

(city)

ADDENDUM
TO DIPLOMA

(transcript)

J\b )KE-B Jltb 0s06239

{

rl

;

-
F]

( date ofissue)

1r98
(registration number)

Rector

-

Dean of the Facultv
- /t

3. Date of birth 05.03.1993

4. Previous educational background diPloma OAB' .Itlb 0503315, date of issu e 17.06.2006

INpe, nunbet oJ doem"n,.

5.EntranceExaminations interview

6. Entered Kokshe Academyr 20ll 
ftvpe numberofdodnent dakofbsue)

7. Graduated Kolahe Academy r2tf"4educat,n 
insntutun' vear orenrcttnen'

(higher education insntutbn, gaduanon ye6r)

8. Additional i nformationF]

Fr

Fi

.F

Fr

F

F]

Fi

z

12. Total number of credits /number of credits ECTS 156.00 t245

13. Grade Points Average (GPA) 2.93
14. By the decision of
(records No 96 of <</4 >> june 2d4 )

The given diploma enables to carry out the professional activity in accordance
with the Republic of Kazakhstan's higher educational standards

academic program

qualification of_ Bachelor Educafinn

9. Internship

Practice type Number
of credits

Grade

Letter
equivalence Points o

Traditional
grade

Pedagogics practice 10.00 B+ J.JJ 89 a Good)
Industial practice 6.00 B+ J.JJ 85 4 (good)

Practice (predploma) 2.00 B 3.00 82 4 (good)

10. Final attestation

State examinations
Number
of credits

'(f'' Grade

Lefter
equivalence Points "h

Traditional
grade

History ofKazakhstan 3.00 B. 2.67 78 4 (eood)

Graduation examination 1.00 F 2.67 76 4 (strld)

11. Fulfillment and defense Of diploma work

Theme of diploma project (work)
or dissertation

Number
of credits

Grade

Letter
equivalence Points o/o

Traditional
grade

Methodology and technilue adoption filing balt 2.00 B 3.00 82 a (good)



15. Taken courses and passed examinations during the study period:

J\!
Course

code
Course

Number
of credits

Grade
Letter

equivalence Points "
lradiuona

qrade
1 3 b I

I

J

4
5

6

7
8
9
l0

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5
l6
I7
18

l9
20
21

22
z)
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

3l
32
33

34
35
36

JI

38

39

40
4l
42
43

44

45

46

t7

K(R) Ya
I 104

Inf I 105
Fil ll02

Sots 1109

MPIS 1302

SFFTPPIS
1314

FL ll12
oBZh 1106
BFKS 1202

SPKNPIS
t3t2

IYa 1(2)
I 103

TMFKS
3207

VOPI VS
2305

IJPSP ryS
4307

SSDIS 2309
oET llll
PS 1102
FOFVVS

3221
EL,R 2106
sM 3210

MFKS 3213

ITP I2O9
HPD 1203

TMIVS 1309

Ped220l
vFShG 2208

sK 1202
LAI2I4
Gim2215
OPPFKS

2202
FPIV 2315
oT ll10
PKG)Ya

22Ai'--
POFL2202

EP2214
OP PFKS

t2t6
LS t2t2
TT?IVS
2306

MPFKS
2202

Vol 1213

Bas 1214
TMEW2306

Pt2203
IFkOS 3213

SPMIVS
2313

SPTMIVS
4308

IK ll0l

IGzakh Ianguage

Informatics
Philosophy
Sociolory
Methods ofteaching ofchosen type ofsports
Improvement offunctional and tactical training in CT

Fundamentals oflaw
Fundamentals oflife and Safety
Biochemistry ofphysical training and sports
Improvement ofplanning, scientific attitude control in chosen type
f specialization
Foreign Language

Theory and methodolog5r ofphysical training

Age peculiarities in chosen type ofspecialization

Process ofSports training management in CTS

Improvement ofcompetitive activity in CT
Fundamentals of economics
Political Science
Physiological bases ofphysical education and sports

Ecology and Sustainable development
Sports Medicine
Management ofphysical training and sports
Introduction to the teaching profession
lluman psychology and development
Chosen sports type theory and methodology
Pedagogics
Developmental physiology and school hygiene
Self-knowledge
Track and field athletics with methods ofteaching
Gymnastics with methods of teaching
General psychologlr, psychology of physical culture and spo-rts

Physical training in chosen sports type
Professional safety
Professional Kazakh (russian) tanguqge

Professionally oriented foreign language
Ethopedagogics
3eneral psychology, psycholory ofphysical culture and sports

Skiing with methods ofteaching
Iechnical and tactical preparation development in chosen sports type

Vlethodology of educating physical culture

Volleyball with methods of teaching
lasketball with methods of teaching
theory and methodolory ofeducational work
lwimning with methods of teaching
{istory ofOlympios and physical oulture
)edagogical and sports skills

tofessional and training skills developing in chosen sports type

{istory of Kazaklstan(SE)

6.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

3.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
2.N
3.00
3.00
1.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.N
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00
2.N
2.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

B.
B.
B
B-
B-

B+
B

B+
B

B

B-

B.

B

B+
B-
B.
B

B
B.
B
B
B
B
B.
B-
B
B

B+
B-

B-
B-
B

B-
B-
B

B
B

B-

B+
B
B-
B
B
B.

B.

B+
B.

2.67
2.67
3.00
2.67
2.67

J.JJ

3.00
J.JJ

3.00

3.00

2.67

2.67

3.00

J.JJ
2.67
2.67
3.00

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.67
2.67
3.00
3.00
J-JJ
2.67

2.67
2.67
3.00

2.67
2.67
3.00

3.00
3.00

z-o I

J.JJ

3.00
2.67
3.00
3.00
2.67

2.67

J.JJ

2.67

77
79
83

78
75

89
80
89
8l

80

t)

t)

84

87
77
78
83

83
78
84
82
80
82
78
77
83
84
87
78

79
I)
80

I)
78
80

80
84

77

88
80
78
84
83

77

I)

85
78

a Good)
a Good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
a Good)

4 (eood)
a Good)
4 (good)
4 (good)

4 (good)

4 (eood)

  (good)

a Good)

  (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)

4 (good)
a (eood)
a Good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
a (good)
a Good)
4 (good)
4 (good)
4 (good)

4 (good)
a Good)
4 (good)

4 (good)
a Good)
4 (good)

a Good)
a Good)

a Good)

a (good)
4 (good)
a Good)
a Good)
4 (good)
4 (good)

4 (good)

4 (good)
4 (good)

t]

3

F

F

tl

3

z

Total number of credits /number of credits ECTS
Grade Points Average (GPA)

t32 t207

2.88

2

:

-

l-

e

-

D


